Councillors (1000x) Aggregate

An N.R.A. Gold Medal

1

DA Friend

An N.R.A. Silver Medal

2

JS Collings

An N.R.A. Bronze Medal
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GV Barnard

Wg Cdr DP Calvert
AWC Meldrum
Mrs. LJ Brister

CN Tremlett

RS Kenchington
JC Peck

RJ Lygoe

JEB Hissey

MJ Hissey

TLW Kidner

PW Sharman

MJ Barlow

DHW Dashwood

J Pugsley

P Monaghan

JMB Baillie-Hamilton
RP Rosling

JG Powell

Dr. AMW Cargill
Thompson

JAC McAllister
NCM Fyfe

RWS Whitby

NRJ Brasier

PN Hinchliffe

NM Bartlett

DS Pollard

HL Hunter

WJ Maunder Taylor
GRP Shapland

i

PP PR PR PR K K K K X D R KKK R K XX

Hurstpierpoint

Windsor RC

Northamptonshire RA

R.A.F

N.R.C of Scotland
W.R.A

Windsor RC
N.L.R.C.
N.L.R.C.

Dursley

English VIII
English VIII

West Atholl
N.L.R.C.

N.R.C of Scotland

Harrovian Rifle Assoc.

Tavistock

N.L.R.C.

West Atholl

Old Nottinghamians
Sussex CRA

OCRA

N.R.C of Scotland
OCRA

Midland Counties R.C
Stock Exchange RC
Manchester R.C
Etonian RC

LMRA

West of Scotland R.C
English VIII

N.L.R.C.

Total

246.31v

245 34v

245.28v

244.36v
244.28v
244.25v
243.28v
242.33v
241.25v
241.23v
241.18v
240.30v
240.29v
240.22v
240.21v
240.21v
239.29v
239.23v
239.23v
238.22v
238.18v

237.27v

237.26v
237.25v
237.24v
237.24v
237.22v
237.22v
237.22v
237.18v
237.18v
237.18v
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Miss JM Campbell-Smith

CN McEachran

JJ Felton

IL Cummings
AME Adams

TW Harrison

MK Townsend

CAJ Oliver-Bellasis
BC Mackie

AR Campbell-Smith
AK Henderson
GEW Blakeney

GK Alexander

SJ Carson

JM Knight

Capt HM Butcher
Dr. W McDowell
Mrs. UA Powell
RA Greenwood
DMC Sharp

G Fudger

CDF Boylan

Dr. R Pizer

Wg. Cdr. CJ Hockley
NA Rosewell

RCT Jeens

Dr. AE Morris

DJ Williams

JO Wright

Maj. JJ Earle

MH Davis

Maj AG McLean
Dr PF Baillie-Hamilton
RHT Sowerby

TS Sweetnam

KM Pilcher

B Tostevin

A Pitcher

J Llandro

N.R.C of Scotland
OCRA
Monmouth
Horsham R. & P. C.
Lloyds TSBRC
C&DRC
N.L.R.C.

IRC

N.R.C of Scotland
N.R.C of Scotland
N.L.R.C.

N.R.C of Scotland
Dungannon
Comber R.C
RAFTRC

N.R.C of Scotland
N.R.A

English VIII

C.URA

Manydown Rifle Club
N.L.R.C.

N.L.R.C.

R.AF

C.URA

C.URA

Old Haberdashers' R.C
C.URA

Ibis R.C

A.TR.C.

OCRA

A.T.S.C

West Atholl

A.TR.C.

Comber R.C

N.L.R.C.

RAFTRC

N.R.A

C.URA

KM Willingale
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Entry Summary

Class | Entries| Sweeps Sw.eep
Prizes

X 0 0 0|
A 0 0 0|

236.26v
236.25v
236.20v
236.19v
235.20v
235.20v
235.17v
235.14v
234.23v
234.22v
234.19v
233.24v
232.22v
232.13v
231.27v
231.26v
231.19v
231.15v
230.16v
229.19v
229.14v
229.13v
228.15v
227.19v
227.13v
226.10v
225.12v
221.11v
220.17v
218.8v

172.14v
171.23v
169.22v
169.16v
168.12v
166.17v
164.7v

162.10v
161.6v

143.12v



o) 63 of 0|
T 11 ) )
Total 74




